APN No.:

002-019-03, 002-043-03

Escrow No.: 2

23-119854

MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO AND WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

Karen J. Burgum P.O. Box 295 Victorville, CA 92393 **EUREKA COUNTY, NV**

2023-250746

Rec:\$37.00

\$37.00 Pgs=4

06/16/2023 02:06 PM

WFG NEVADA - RW

KATHERINE J. BOWLING, CLERK RECORDER

AFFIDAVIT TERMINATING JOINT TENANCY

STATE OF California 3 ss COUNTY OF Sun Bernarding

Karen J. Burgum, of legal age, being duly sworn, deposes and says

That Robert L. Burgum, Deceased is the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of the Certificate of Death, is the same person as name on title named as one of the parties in that certain type of document dated February 28, 1967 executed by Nevada Title Guaranty Company to Robert L. Burgum and and Karen J. Burgum, husband and wife as joint tenants, recorded March 2, 1967 in/as Book 18, Page 232 File 44325, Official Records of Eureka County, NEVADA, covering the following described property.

See Attached Exhibit "A"

Karen J. Burgum

STATE OF CALFORNIA SS: COUNTY OF SAL BEREIL MEDINO SS:

This instrument was acknowledged before me on this ______ day of ________, 2023 by Karen J. Burgum.

Notary Public for

CALIFORNIA ALL- PURPOSE CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

State of California	}
County of San Bernardino	}
On June 6, 2023 before me, _	Verenice Montoya, Notary Public
name(s) is/are subscribed to the within he/she/they executed the same in his/ki	actory evidence to be the person(s) whose instrument and acknowledged to me that er/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by ent the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of e instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY the foregoing paragraph is true and cor	under the laws of the State of California that rect.
0 01 91	The state of the s
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	VERENICE MONTOYA COMM, #2361347 NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA & SAN BERNARDING COUNTY
	My Conn. Express Jun 15, 2025
Notary Public Signature (No	otary Public Seal)
ADDITIONAL OPPIONAL INFORMATION	INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM
ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL INFORMATI	
DESCRIPTION OF THE ATTACHED DOCUMENT Affidavit Termination Joint Tenancy	if needed, should be completed and attached to the document. Acknowledgments from other states may be completed for documents being sent to that state so long as the wording does not require the California notary to violate California notary law.
(Title or description of attached document)	State and County information must be the State and County where the document
	signer(s) personally appeared before the notary public for acknowledgment.
(Title or description of attached document continued)	 Date of notarization must be the date that the signer(s) personally appeared which must also be the same date the acknowledgment is completed.
Number of Pages 2 Document Date 06/06/2023	 The notary public must print his or her name as it appears within his or her commission followed by a comma and then your title (notary public). Print the name(s) of document signer(s) who personally appear at the time of notarization.
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY THE SIGNER Individual (s)	 Indicate the correct singular or plural forms by crossing off incorrect forms (i.e. he/she/they, is /are) or circling the correct forms. Failure to correctly indicate this information may lead to rejection of document recording.
Corporate Officer (Title)	The notary seal impression must be clear and photographically reproducible. Impression must not cover text or lines. If seal impression smudges, re-seal if a sufficient area permits, otherwise complete a different acknowledgment form. Signedates of the action with the complete seal of the complet
☐ Partner(s)	Signature of the notary public must match the signature on file with the office of the county clerk.
☐ Attorney-in-Fact	Additional information is not required but could help to ensure this
☐ Trustee(s)	acknowledgment is not misused or attached to a different document. Indicate title or type of attached document, number of pages and date.
Other	Indicate the capacity claimed by the signer. If the claimed capacity is a
www.NotaryClasses.com 800-873-9865	 corporate officer, indicate the title (i.e. CEO, CFO, Secretary). Securely attach this document to the signed document with a staple.

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

LOT 11 IN BLOCK 10, AS SHOWN ON THE MAP OF CRESCENT VALLEY RANCH AND FARMS, UNIT NO. 1 FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA ON APRIL 6, 1959 AS FILE NO. 34081.

PARCEL 2:

LOT 2 IN BLOCK 24, AS SHOWN ON THE MAP OF CRESCENT VALLEY RANCH AND FARMS, UNIT NO. 1 FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA ON APRIL 6, 1959

Assessor's Parcel No: 002-019-03, 002-043-03



OUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK

PART OF THE PART O		CERTIFICATE	NE DEATH		3201019040661		
1 357 35 1 357 35 1 357 35 1 357 35 1 357 35	STATE FOR INCOMPER.	STATE OF COLUMN AND PROGRAMS (S-114 PREV)	ORDINATE OF MACHINERY	· - 1.	CAL REGISTRATION NUMBER	1	
	I NAME OF DECEDENT FIRST (Given) 2 Mile	ROY	BU	RGUM	The state of the s	And the second s	
	AKA ALSO INIOWN AS - Include NA AKA (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST)		4 DATE OF BUTTH HISPORIS 07/26/1934	TAGE VIO LUNG	F Days : House :	Manuface	
	S BRIM SINTEROREION COUNTRY	. 11 EVERAVUS ARMED FO		VEROP (a Too of Doors) 7 DA	TE OF DEATH WINNOE/COPY	DINOUS BUILDING	
	SOUTH DAKOTA	the territory of the territory of	MARRIEC	10/	14/2010	0025	
	SOME COLLEGE		VHITE		is aras		
8	17 USUAL OCCUPATION - Type of work for most of No. DO NOT USE RETIRED GENERAL MANAGER	TE KIND OF BUSIN CASINO	ESS OR MOUSTH'I (e.g., gros	ary others, resed screeks, chion, set	ologinant agency, etc.) 19.	VEARS IN OCCUPATION.	
	20 DECEMBRIS RESIDENCE SUMMED AND NUMBER OF INCOME. 48303 20174 STREET WEST SPACE 5	g New York		1 77 - 1			
	LOS ANG		20 ZIP-CODE 93534	11 22 22 1 12 22 1	S STATE/FOREIGN COUNTRY		
MENT.	28' INFORMANT'S NAME RELATIONSHIP CLARA B LYNCH, WIFE	48303	20TH STREET	WEST SP 5, LA	number, the or team, state and NEASTER, CA	93534	
CSE/SUDO MIO	28 NAME DE SURDIVING SPOUSE/SRDP-FIRST 29 MIDI CLARA: BELL		30 LAST (BART) DUDLE	H NAME) (************************************	7.11. 1.13. 1.1. 1.1.		
	31. NAME DE FATHERWARENT-FIRST 32 MILE	all.	33 LAST			34 BIRTH STATE	
	CLARENCE E	RE THE	MENNIS at (A51 peri		. ***	SD 36 BRITH STATE	
2 2	RUTH DOR	OTHY	MEEKE		in the second se	SD	
9 8	39 DESPOSITION DATE min/del/copy 46 PLACE OF FRAIL DESPOSITION R 40/18/2010 48303 20TH STREET	ESIDENCE OF C WEST SPACE 5	LARA LYNCH , LANCASTER,	CA 93534			
	CREMATION/RESIDENCE	NOT EMBAL	7%	/ /	43:EX	ENSE NUMBER	
13	OF FUNCTION ESTABLISHMENT	45 LICENSE NUMBER #	G SCHMITURE OF LOCAL FE	41 441	F 47 04	T£. mm/dd/ccyy	
	HALLEY OESEN MURPHY - LANCASTER	FD1067	JONATHAN FI	2 11 - 12 (E	THAN HOSPITAL: SPECEY	15/2010:	
PLASE OF DEATH	LANCASTER COMMUNITY HOSPITAL		X P PO	P DOX HOSSICS	Nome/LTC	Decadente Other	
	IM COUNTY 100 FACETY ADDRESS OR LOCAL LOS ANGELES 43830 N 10TH ST V	CIN WHERE FOUND (Smed and	number, or location)		LANCASTER		
	107 CAUSE OF DEATH Entry With Green of Assessment and Company of the Company of t	ncular librillation wathous showing th	y counted down DO NOT only to no outlingy DO NOT. AGBNEVEN	entertill overte tuch E	Comment Courts 11 country	W REPORTED TO COROWERT VES X-NO.	
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE OF CARDIOPULEMONARY ARREST OF CONSTROL CONSISTS OF CONTROL INSUSTRICE.	ST.			MINS	Sheller for stan	
·	n deeth) Sequences to the sequences to t	ress syndro	ME	7 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	If the same of the	PRY PERFORMED?	
Ĭ	sections of ends section to PNEUMONIA. DVOCEMENTOR CO PNEUMONIA.			- NA - A-	(CI) 110 AU	TOPSY PERFORMEDY	
	CALLSE (descent) (rd) byurg their municipal the primits			* 0 Mg ov \$200 * 10 Mg ov \$200	; DAIS LJ	YES X NO	
. 3	receiving in distiny LAST					5 'n	
	117 OTHER SOURCE AND COMMINISTED COMMINISTED FOR THE UNITED AND CAUSE OF SEA TOT SEPECIAL FAILURE						
	NO 101 NO OFFICIAL PROPERTIES AND CONDITION OF 112	7 (if yes, list type of operation and	date)	11.0	113A, F. FROMES	PRESUMUIT IN LAST YEAR?	
2.5	114 I CERTIFY THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE DEATH OCCURRED 115 SATING AT THE HOUR, DITE; AND PLACES WITCH FROM THE CAUSES STATED 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	TURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFIER	SMD /	<i>60</i>	116 LICENSE NUMBER 117		
	Discolard Albertal Smiles Discolard Last Soci Ables DMAR Will Transfel/Gisyly 198 min/del/Copy 118 YSP4	THE STREET V	THAT HIS ACCORDED NO. 7 IF CO.	MARVIN L'GI	G10816 10	J/ 15/20:10:	
<u> </u>	10/10/2010 10/14/2010 43839	15TH STREET V	VEST, LANCAST	ER, GA 93534	CONSISTE SATE SONO LES	y 122 HCNUH 04 House	
	Limited for the second of the		Could not be date maned YES		Property Control of Co		
à	123 PLACE OF Includy (e.g., home, comprisingly, worker line, sic)			The state of			
9	124 OSSCRIBE MOW INJURY OCCUPATED (Swints which insulted in Figure)	57	**************************************	- 1 - 1			
A TO SENSE OF SERVICES	125 LOCATION OF AUDITY (Street and number, or location, and edy, and lap)				anner en est an er manar.		
. .	28-SIGNATURE OF CORONER CORVINCIONS OF R	12) DATE ever	Distance 1 478 Policy	ME, TITLE OF COMDINER / D	District Condense of the		
23		Car survive Print	160 1172 NA	WILL IN COMOMERS D	erus Ulmanne		
PEOL	A DECEMBER OF STREET				FAX AVTH.9	CENSUS TRACT	
***************************************	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 22,000	1010001001613770		40.	1	

This is to certify that this document is a true copy of the official record find with the Registrar-Recorder/County Crerk.

DEAN C LOGAN DEAN C LOGAN DEAN C LOGAN Deck

JUN 07 2023





